Refrigerated Compressed Air Dryers
H PR & H PR N VALU E S E R I E S
10 to 1200 SCFM
17 to 2040 M3/ H
Reliable Operation...
Customers around the world have
relied on Hankison for great value in
air treatment solutions. Hankison Value

RATED
FLOW
M3/H
REFRIGERANT VOLTAGE
POWER
KW
INLET/OUTLET
CONNECTIONS
DIMENSIONS (INCHES) WEIGHT
 H W D LBS
HPR5-10 5 17 R 134a 115/1/60 0.2 3/8" OD 15 13 13 64
HPR15 15 25 R 134a 115/1/60 0.24 3/8" OD 15 13 13 69
HPR25 25 42 R 134a 115/1/60 0.41 3/4" NPT 22 16 15 88
HPR35 35 59 R 134a 115/1/60 0.46 3/4" NPT 22 16 15 92
HPR50 50 85 R 134a 115/1/60 0.57 3/4" NPT 22 20 20 101
HPRN75 75 127 R 134a 115/1/60 0.52 1" NPT 24 14 32 123
HPRN100 100 170 R 134a 115/1/60 0.65 1" NPT 24 14 32 129
HPRN125 125 212 R 134a 115/1/60 0.68 1" NPT 24 14 32 135
HPR150-1 150 255 R 134a 115/1/60 1.11 1" NPT 21 13 30 161
HPRN150-2 150 255 R 407c 230/1/60 0.91 1" NPT 24 14 35 152
HPRN200-2 200 340 R 407c 230/1/60 1.53 2" NPT 30 18 37 196
HPR200-4 200 340 R 134a 460/3/60 1.42 1 1/2" NPT 30 17 36 183
HPRN250-2 250 425 R 407c 230/1/60 1.87 2" NPT 30 18 37 181
HPR250-4 250 425 R 134a 460/3/60 1.98 1 1/2" NPT 30 17 36 211
HPRN300-2 300 510 R 407c 230/1/60 2.09 2" NPT 32 19 44 252
HPR300-4 300 510 R 134a 460/3/60 2.05 1 1/2" NPT 30 20 38 219
HPRN400-2 400 680 R 407c 230/1/60 2.83 2" NPT 32 19 48 270
HPR400-4 400 680 R 134a 460/3/60 2.5 2" NPT 30 21 38 232
HPRN500-4 500 850 R 407c 460/3/60 3.18 2" NPT 32 21 48 328
HPRN6003 600 1,020 R 407C 460/3/60 3.8 2" NPT 32 22 50 353
HPRN8003 800 1,360 R 407C 460/3/60 5.4 3" FLG 59 30 42 687
HPRN10003 1,000 1,700 R 407C 460/3/60 6.6 4" FLG 64 29 45 786
HPRN12003 1,200 2,040 R 407C 460/3/60 8.7 4" FLG 64 29 45 810
1  1 = 115V (HPR150-1);  2 = 230V (HPRN150-2);  4 = 460V (HPR200-4)
2  Rated Flow Capacity – Conditions for rating dryers are in accordance with ISO 7183 (Option A2). Compressed air at dryer inlet: 100 psig (6.7 barg) and 100˚F (38˚C);
ambient air temperature: 100˚F (38˚C); operating on 60 Hz power supply.
3  Available in water cooled